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e albres and /reerds

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 1992 -

Thursday, September 17 has been established as a rain date for our golf tournament held on August
27. This date is offered to the same golfers who attended on Aug. 27. It will be a 9-hole event com-
plete with carts at no additional cost.

GEORGETOWN GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB

LUNCH AVAILABLE

For further information....

call .... 833-2272

SPONSORED BY HIGH HOPES ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN CHURCH
ERIN

- b

SERVICES LTD.

MORTGAGES « MORTGAGES

This is a great time to re-finance!

1 year rate 6.25%
5 year hi-ratio rate 8.35%
25 year mortgages available 9.90%

Are you interested in paying a lower monthly mortgage payment?
Are you interested in consolidating your Financial Obligations?

Land a Good Deal with C ap tA11 FINANCIAL
THE MORTGAGE SPECIALISTS

~ COMPARE OUR RATES ~

(No Fees charged for people who qualify)

We also have monies for Power of Sales,
Second Mortgages, efc.

(Rates subject to change without notice)

CALL DAVE or
DONNA KRAUSE

rax 873-3931

DAVE KRAUSE

873-4991

store and store front; |ncome carries everything.
Asking $298,000. 92-2-138

2:30 2:37 2:44 2:51 2:58 3:05
1. Arlene Bellamy 1. Stacey Hamilton 1. Garry Dicks 1. Ken Nugent 1. Steve Foreman 1. Gary Brand
2. Nancy Pundsack 2. John Winser 2. Steve Jobin 2. Sean Sauve 2. Robin Inscoe 3. Tim Morgan
3. Gord Toth 3. Paul Millman 3. Nick Tavemnese 3. Donna Robbins 3. John Hill 3. Jim Akers
4. Kathy Toth 4. Doug Penrice 4. Bob Gosselin 4. Cheryl Jackson 4. Mike Reid 4. Bob Willard
3:12 3:19 3:26 3:33 3:40 3:47
1. Bruce Elmslie 1. David Ashbee 1. David Ashbee 1. Alan Chabassol 1. Nick Lorito 1. Finn Poulstrup
2. Allan Roberton 2 o 2: o 2. Heather (Whiting) Scotland 2. Ed Wood 2. Kevin Adair
3. Wayne Baguley 3. Bill McKeown 3 3. Debby McDonnell 3. Carole Carter 3. Rod Presswood
4. Dean Jackson 4. Bruce Rodgers 4. 4. Brian McDonnell 4. Marilyn Worrall 4. Dwight Trafford
7 s @ I Let Larry
: Bamstaple
Erin District High School bring one
185 Daniel Street i vieners
; . to your home
10 a.m. to 4 p.m. ROOM WITH A VIEW i s
September 26, 1992 $379,000. Modem 4 bdrm. on 55 scenic acres with a river, 10 box stall bam, huge Cable TV
multi-car garage. Home features solarium, main fl. fam. rm., sauna, finished walkout aie i —
30+ Artisans basement level. Don't wait! Call Larry* 874-3040. 92-2-431 LARRY BARNSTAPLE
C i C Stitch . Sales R ntative*
ali At s WeHIE | MONEY MAKES MONEY! | IT'S JUST A GOOD BUY! Res. 510.630.9678
Smocking  Flower Arranging s " . :
Knitting g s PROVIDING REAL ESTATE
----- o e gk 777777 v | St | SERVICES SINCE 1972
J. e 877-5165 833-9714
y 1 : - o B ARTHUR F
Come Shop Early for Christmas 19.86 ha. adjacent to Misty Wood subdivision in | maculate 3 bedroom on landscaped acre lot. JOHNSON &
Caledon Village with proposed plan of subdmsoon. French doors to 1000 sqit. 3 level deck. Large insulat-
Admission $ 1.00 - Children Free Close to Brampton, corner property. For details call | eq basemen. Close to *G0", Asking $217.900. cal | SAS SO CIATES
Larry * 874-3040 Larry". 91449 | LviITED REALTOR
PRIZES INVESTMENT COMMERCIAL THIS ONE HAS IT ALL! ONLY $379,900

finished lower b
with glass dod
don't wait. Call Larry* 874- 3040.

* | train. Exceptional 2600 sq. ft. home. With walkout
. | basement, oak kitchen, main floor laundry family room
7 | with fireplace.

n arm wit bank brn 15 min to "GO*

92-2-128

GEORGETOWN BUILDING LOT

Glen Williams |
m § Anco St.

STORE|5 2
s 3 (X
§ SUBJECT
g PROPERTY
(&)

$124,900 asking. Outstanding building lot on
Prince Street in Glen Williams. Rolling land with
trees. Vendor will assist with financing.

BACKING ONTO PARKLAND

$179,900 asking- aded Iour bedroom, spacious
family kitchen, voom with brick
fireplace. 2 e paved drive,

newly fenced yard - very private calI Lary* 92-2-398

MARKET GARDEN

[FEDUCED]e.

$219,000 asking. 4 beautiful acres with pond, 6
bedroom home, family room with fireplace and
French doors, 2 baths, new Florida room with
deck. Call Larry*. 92-2-308

OPEN HOUSE- SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 20,2 -4 P.M.

Barn & paddocks for immediate use. $274,900.

ROOM TO RIDE - ERIN
Room to play, 10 acres, bright clean home with good location south of Erin Village.

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LIVITED REALTOR

877-5165 874-3040

Tor.
833-9714 873-0655
Erin Res.

TOWN OR COUNTRY - THE CHOICE IS YOURS

BUILDERS SPECIAL - $439,000

Marble entrance, vaulted

level. Full nanny's suite on

to see this?

12 KILDARE DR., ERIN

Behind Cavan's Garden Centre

on Hwy. #24
$349,000

in the screened in porch with a good book. A must to
see.
92-2-310

20th Slderoad Caledon,

92-2-275 W finished rec room.

place and walkout to deck, hardwood floors, pocket doors, french doors,
formal dining room with wainscotting, oak country kitchen, hot tub in solari-
um with access to deck, family room, library, main floor master bdrm. with
fabulous ensuite, plus 3 bdrms. with vaulted ceilings + skylights on upper

out. All tastefully decorated on 2 country acres with views. Don't you want

P

- Watch the fall colours change. Have a great party. Sit * ‘

OPEN HOUSE - Sunday, Sept. 20,2 - 4 p.m.

CALEDON - BUILDERS OWN
$319,000. Worth a look to see the views and quality - open concept cathedral cell-
ing, 2 brick fireplaces, hardwood floors, large deck, superb ensuite. Workshop and

MARTHA SUMMERS
les Representative

ceilings, skylights, formal living room with fire-

lower level with walkout plus rec room with walk

92-2-436

between 5th & 6t Lines West (Watch for signs)

92-2-420




